Season

Prime

High

Value

Quiet

Crestview Depuy

Fairway Village

1BR

26,600
16,000
126,000 |

23,600
13,000
112,000 ‘
22,000
8,000

17,600
7,000

2BR

33,000
20,000
166,000
30,000
16,000
140,000
22,500
12,000
105,000
18,500
8,000

77,000

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

. 28R 4BR
Weeks Nights Deluxe Presidential 1BR 2BR
Fri-Sat 41500 80,000 25,500 33,000
7-8,26-27
o109 SunThur | 24,000 @ 48,000 = 15000 @ 20,000
Full Week ‘ 203,000 ‘ 400,000 ‘ 126,000 166,000
Fri-Sat 37,000 75000 28,500 30,000
23-95
SunThur | 23,000 45,000 @ 13,000 @ 16,000
28-35
Full Week ‘ 189,000 ‘ 375,000 ‘ 112,000 140,000
Fri-Sat 32,000 60,000 22,000 22,500
16,912
SunThur | 18,000 & 36,000 8000 = 12,000
20-22,36-43
FullWeek | 154,000 | 300,000 | 105,000
Fri-Sat 25,000 = 50,000 17,500 18,500
15-19,47 | SunThur | 14,000 = 30,000 7,000 8,000
FullWeek | 120,000 | 250,000 |
Fri-Sat 20500 = 45000 18,000 14,000
13-14,44-46
rot0 Sun-Thur | 12,000 | 24,000 6,000 7,000

13,000
6,000

14,000
7,000

Per Night



